
Titre Type Budget
Date 

d'ouverture
Date limite

Instrument PME - Phase 1 - 2018
Instrument 

PME
Ouvert

08/02/2018 ou 

03/05/2018 ou 

05/09/2018 ou 

07/11/2018

Instrument PME - Phase 2 - 2018
Instrument 

PME
Ouvert

10/01/2018 ou 

14/03/2013 ou 

23/05/2018 ou 

10/10/2018

Instrument PME - Phase 1 - 2019
Instrument 

PME
Ouvert

13/02/2019 ou 

07/05/2019 ou 

05/09/2019 ou 

06/07/2019

Instrument PME - Phase 2 - 2019
Instrument 

PME
Ouvert

09/01/2019 ou 

03/04/2019 ou 

05/06/2019 ou 

09/10/2019

Instrument PME - Phase 1 - 2020
Instrument 

PME
Ouvert

12/02/2020ou 

06/05/2020 ou 

02/09/2020 ou 

04/11/2020

Instrument PME - Phase 2 - 2020
Instrument 

PME
Ouvert

08/01/2020 ou 

18/03/2020 ou 

19/05/2020 ou 

07/10/2020

479,74 M€

552,26 M€

600,99 M€
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Titre Type Budget
Date 

d'ouverture
Date limite

FAST TRACK TO INNOVATION (FTI) - 2018 IA 100 M€ Ouvert

21/02/2018 ou 

31/05/2018 ou 

23/10/2018

FAST TRACK TO INNOVATION (FTI) - 2019 IA 100 M€ Ouvert

21/02/2019 ou 

23/05/2019 ou 

22/10/2019

FAST TRACK TO INNOVATION (FTI) - 2020 IA 100 M€ Ouvert

19/02/2020 ou 

09/06/2020 ou 

27/10/2020 
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Titre Type Budget
Date 

d'ouverture
Date limite

FETOPEN-01-2018-2019-2020 : FET-Open Challenging 

Current Thinking
RIA

2018 : 181,2 M€

2019 : 162,8 M€

2020 : 361 M€

Ouvert

16/05/2018 ou 

24/01/2019 ou 

18/09/2019 ou 

13/09/2020 

FETOPEN-03-2018-2019-2020 : FET Innovation Launchpad CSA

2018 : 2,5 M€

2019 : 2,7 M€

2020 : 3 M€

Ouvert

16/10/2018 ou 

08/10/2019 ou 

14/10/2020
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http://ec.europa.eu/research/participants/portal/desktop/en/opportunities/h2020/topics/fetopen-01-2018-2019-2020.html
http://ec.europa.eu/research/participants/portal/desktop/en/opportunities/h2020/topics/fetopen-01-2018-2019-2020.html
http://ec.europa.eu/research/participants/portal/desktop/en/opportunities/h2020/topics/fetopen-03-2018-2019-2020.html


Titre Type Budget Date d'ouverture Date limite

EIC Horizon Prize for 'Fuel from the Sun: Artificial 

Photosynthesis'
Prix 5 M€ 6-déc-17 3-févr-21

EIC Horizon Prize for 'Innovative Batteries for eVehicles' Prix 10 M€ Q4 2017 Q4 2020

EIC Horizon Prize for 'Early Warning for Epidemics' Prix 5 M€ Q4 2017 Q3 2020

EIC Horizon Prize for 'Blockchains for Social Good' Prix 5 M€ Q4 2017 Q2 2019

EIC Horizon Prize for 'Low-Cost Space Launch' Prix 10 M€ Q4 2017 Q4 2020

EIC Horizon Prize for 'Affordable High-Tech for 

Humanitarian Aid'
Prix 5 M€ Q4 2017 Q1 2020
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Titre Type Budget
Date 

d'ouverture
Date limite

Crowdfunding for R&I' pilot 
Instrument 

financier
20 M€ Q1 2019
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